
General ZBA 6375024566Bank Account:Bank Name:

100.111.451.430.000 $8.35NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.113.451.430.000 $9.28NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.114.451.430.000 $9.92NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.115.450.430.000 $10.98NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.116.450.430.000 $6.41NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.120.451.430.000 $15.24NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.130.451.430.000 $34.98NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.139.451.430.000 $4.79NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.193.230.430.000 $8.46NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.193.350.430.000 $1.11NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.193.350.430.000 $7.05NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.193.381.430.000 $8.45NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.193.512.430.000 $8.46NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.193.550.430.000 $8.46NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.193.550.430.000 $33.47NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

100.193.601.430.000 $2.89NCB 01/14/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE1005 120919

$178.30Check Total:

100.193.340.440.000 $24.0033518 01/24/2020 ACT1010 1236607

100.193.340.440.000 $12.0033518 01/24/2020 ACT1010 1236607

100.193.340.440.000 $36.0033518 01/24/2020 ACT1010 1236607

$72.00Check Total:

100.192.200.410.000 $3,250.0033515 01/17/2020 ADAMS, SHERI1006 011320
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100.192.200.410.000 $900.0033515 01/17/2020 ADAMS, SHERI1006 011320

$4,150.00Check Total:

100.190.600.450.000 $240.98NCB 01/19/2020 AGRI-FAB1004 V0600

100.190.381.420.000 $309.08NCB 01/18/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.1008 2020-34

100.190.381.420.000 $309.08NCB 01/18/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.1008 2020-34

100.190.381.420.000 $318.80NCB 01/18/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.1008 2020-34

100.190.381.420.000 $309.08NCB 01/18/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.1008 2020-34-

100.193.103.420.000 $469.27NCB 01/18/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.1008 2020-35

278.192.200.420.278 $827.09NCB 01/18/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.1008 BCQENI

293.190.100.420.293 $470.03NCB 01/18/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.1008 HPSJXL

100.190.550.420.000 $487.79NCB 01/18/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.1008 ITXITL

100.190.512.420.000 $284.36NCB 01/18/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.1008 IYAFNI

100.193.103.420.000 $125.00NCB 01/18/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.1008 JKHIZY

274.120.100.420.274 $465.53NCB 01/18/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.1008 WPIFQG

$4,616.09Check Total:

100.190.360.450.000 $419.0933519 01/24/2020 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC.1010 513070

$419.09Check Total:

100.190.600.410.000 $1,440.0033520 01/24/2020 ALASKA PEST MANAGEMENT1010 14870

$1,440.00Check Total:

274.120.100.420.274 $295.00NCB 01/18/2020 ALASKA STAFF DEVELOPMENT
NETWORK

1008 2020-28

293.190.100.420.293 $420.00NCB 01/18/2020 ALASKA STAFF DEVELOPMENT
NETWORK

1008 2020-28 -

$715.00Check Total:

100.192.200.450.000 $29.4833521 01/24/2020 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,
INC.

1010 01062020
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100.192.200.450.000 $75.0733521 01/24/2020 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,
INC.

1010 01062020

100.130.160.450.000 $135.4833521 01/24/2020 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,
INC.

1010 01062020 -

100.192.200.450.000 $19.8833521 01/24/2020 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,
INC.

1010 01062020-

100.190.512.450.000 $52.4033521 01/24/2020 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,
INC.

1010 15032

277.139.100.450.277 $411.3933521 01/24/2020 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,
INC.

1010 RHS

277.139.100.450.277 $47.9833521 01/24/2020 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,
INC.

1010 RHS - 2

277.139.100.450.277 $175.0633521 01/24/2020 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,
INC.

1010 RHS-2

100.120.100.450.000 $185.3533521 01/24/2020 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,
INC.

1010 SMS

100.120.100.450.000 $150.8833521 01/24/2020 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,
INC.

1010 SMS- EL

100.120.100.450.000 $37.5933521 01/24/2020 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,
INC.

1010 SMS- LS

100.116.450.450.000 $81.0333521 01/24/2020 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,
INC.

1010 TSAS

$1,401.59Check Total:

277.139.100.450.277 $180.84NCB 01/20/2020 ALBERTSONS | SAFEWAY1009 182816

100.192.200.450.000 $17.27NCB 01/20/2020 ALBERTSONS | SAFEWAY1009 182816-

100.191.100.450.000 $74.96NCB 01/20/2020 ALEKS MATH1009 BT3MX66MA9

278.192.200.450.278 $117.02NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 0488

282.130.160.450.282 $32.95NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 1275437
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282.130.160.450.282 $112.05NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 1275437

282.130.160.450.282 $18.99NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 1275437

100.190.600.450.000 $23.52NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 2425037

100.190.600.450.000 $210.76NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 2425037

100.120.450.450.000 $190.80NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 2557820

100.115.100.450.000 $8.49NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 2889801

100.115.100.450.000 $9.99NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 2889801

100.115.100.450.000 $18.92NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 2889801

100.115.100.450.000 $3.99NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 2889801

100.115.100.450.000 $7.99NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 2889801

100.115.100.450.000 $25.00NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 2889801

100.115.100.450.000 $12.99NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 2889801

100.115.100.450.000 $16.86NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 2889801

100.115.100.450.000 $8.49NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 2889801

100.130.330.450.000 $223.17NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 3549069

282.130.160.450.282 $14.95NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 3601003

282.130.160.450.282 $31.50NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 3601003
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282.130.160.450.282 $449.85NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 3601003

100.190.360.450.000 $79.90NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 4021015

100.190.360.450.000 $32.07NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 4021015

100.190.360.450.000 $44.20NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 4021015

100.190.360.450.000 $149.97NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 4021015

100.190.360.450.000 $967.40NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 4021015

100.190.360.457.000 $3,124.95NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 4021015

100.190.360.450.000 $28.60NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 5336231

100.190.360.450.000 $974.95NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 5336231

100.190.360.450.000 $3,487.45NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 5336231

100.120.450.450.000 $28.18NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 6653822

100.130.450.450.000 $10.50NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 7037012

100.130.450.450.000 $19.99NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 7037012

100.130.450.450.000 $409.99NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 7037012

100.190.360.457.000 $1,049.99NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 7686667
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100.130.100.450.000 $222.25NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 7715400

100.120.450.450.000 $47.99NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 89778338

100.120.450.450.000 $329.97NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 89778338

278.192.200.450.278 $9.12NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 92243

378.130.780.450.000 $259.00NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 9633065

278.192.200.450.278 $23.95NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 9772236

278.192.200.450.278 $0.00NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 9772236

278.192.200.450.278 $0.00NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 9772236

278.192.200.450.278 $0.00NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 9772236

278.192.200.450.278 $0.00NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 9772236

278.192.200.450.278 $0.00NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 9772236

278.192.200.450.278 $0.00NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 9772236

278.192.200.450.278 $21.28NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 9976240

100.190.550.450.000 ($0.12)NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 REFUND

100.113.450.450.000 $63.96NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 V744099
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100.113.450.450.000 $29.97NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 V744099

100.113.450.450.000 $37.29NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 V744099

100.116.450.450.000 $21.98NCB 01/20/2020 AMAZON/BMO1009 V936170

$13,286.13Check Total:

277.139.100.450.277 $649.7433522 01/24/2020 AMAZON/BMO1010 147PLC6TMF3W

100.190.600.450.000 $137.6833522 01/24/2020 AMAZON/BMO1010 14M6VPDT93L3

100.190.600.450.000 $67.0733522 01/24/2020 AMAZON/BMO1010 1H77WX7TWNKT

100.111.100.450.000 $71.5633522 01/24/2020 AMAZON/BMO1010 1QD99YKJ6HX4

100.190.600.450.000 $142.8733522 01/24/2020 AMAZON/BMO1010 1QDFQ3JN7T19

100.139.100.450.000 $47.9633522 01/24/2020 AMAZON/BMO1010 1QL34WLKRHMD

100.139.100.450.000 $9.7633522 01/24/2020 AMAZON/BMO1010 1QL34WLKRHMD

100.111.100.450.000 $199.9933522 01/24/2020 AMAZON/BMO1010 1TVQLTTW4XJG

$1,326.63Check Total:

100.190.600.450.000 $46.90NCB 01/19/2020 AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF
NOTARIES

1004 120H

100.130.100.450.000 $88.46NCB 01/20/2020 AMERICAN MATHEMATICS
COMPETITIONS

1009 0488

100.130.100.450.000 $117.95NCB 01/20/2020 AMERICAN MATHEMATICS
COMPETITIONS

1009 0488

100.130.100.450.000 $53.51NCB 01/20/2020 AMERICAN MATHEMATICS
COMPETITIONS

1009 0488

100.130.100.450.000 ($10.92)NCB 01/20/2020 AMERICAN MATHEMATICS
COMPETITIONS

1009 0488

$295.90Check Total:
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255.190.790.459.000 $922.4033523 01/24/2020 ASIAN FOOD SOLUTIONS, INC.1010 68852

255.190.790.459.000 $922.4033523 01/24/2020 ASIAN FOOD SOLUTIONS, INC.1010 68852

$1,844.80Check Total:

100.190.511.491.000 $15,346.0033524 01/24/2020 ASSOC OF ALASKA SCHOOL
BOARDS

1010 18326

$15,346.00Check Total:

100.190.600.450.000 $33.96NCB 01/19/2020 BATTERIES IN A FLASH1004 120H

$33.96Check Total:

100.193.100.378.000 $1,539.0033525 01/24/2020 BAUER, AMY CHRISTINE 1010 V392585

$1,539.00Check Total:

100.193.100.379.000 $150.0033526 01/24/2020 BECKMAN, SPENCER THOMAS 1010 V221660

$150.00Check Total:

100.190.550.450.000 $36.0033527 01/24/2020 BOTTLED WATER EXPRESS1010 14720-123119

278.192.200.450.278 $12.0033527 01/24/2020 BOTTLED WATER EXPRESS1010 16575-123119

100.130.450.450.000 $99.0033527 01/24/2020 BOTTLED WATER EXPRESS1010 2337-123119

100.115.450.450.000 $36.0033527 01/24/2020 BOTTLED WATER EXPRESS1010 8276-123119

100.190.600.450.000 $24.0033527 01/24/2020 BOTTLED WATER EXPRESS1010 8292-123119

$207.00Check Total:

100.139.100.451.000 $399.5233528 01/24/2020 BRUNS, ADELL G 1010 011420

$399.52Check Total:

100.111.601.432.000 $937.75NCB 01/14/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE1005 112619

100.115.601.432.000 $685.00NCB 01/14/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE1005 112619

100.116.601.432.000 $685.00NCB 01/14/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE1005 112619

100.120.601.432.000 $1,193.63NCB 01/14/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE1005 112619

100.130.601.432.000 $2,550.68NCB 01/14/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE1005 112619
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100.139.601.432.000 $242.11NCB 01/14/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE1005 112619

100.139.601.432.000 $33.69NCB 01/14/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE1005 112619

100.193.601.432.000 $163.68NCB 01/14/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE1005 112619

100.193.601.432.000 $14.50NCB 01/14/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE1005 1597

$6,506.04Check Total:

100.116.100.410.000 $500.0033529 01/24/2020 CLEVENGER, KEVIN1010 121819

$500.00Check Total:

100.191.140.450.000 $275.0033530 01/24/2020 1010 01132020

100.191.140.450.000 $275.0033530 01/24/2020 1010 01132020

$550.00Check Total:

100.114.100.450.000 $300.11NCB 01/20/2020 CREATIVE PRODUCT
SOURCING, INC.

1009 130484

100.114.100.450.000 $23.09NCB 01/20/2020 CREATIVE PRODUCT
SOURCING, INC.

1009 130484

100.114.100.450.000 $7.70NCB 01/20/2020 CREATIVE PRODUCT
SOURCING, INC.

1009 130484

100.114.100.450.000 $7.70NCB 01/20/2020 CREATIVE PRODUCT
SOURCING, INC.

1009 130484

100.114.100.450.000 $9.40NCB 01/20/2020 CREATIVE PRODUCT
SOURCING, INC.

1009 130484

$348.00Check Total:

278.192.200.420.278 $250.0033531 01/24/2020 CROFCHECK, THERESA LYNN 1010 2020-29

278.192.200.420.278 $12.0033531 01/24/2020 CROFCHECK, THERESA LYNN 1010 2020-29

$262.00Check Total:

100.190.600.450.000 $2,076.59NCB 01/06/2020 CROWLEY FUELS LLC1001 117699-11-30-19

205.190.760.450.000 $8,613.42NCB 01/06/2020 CROWLEY FUELS LLC1001 117699-11-30-19 B

100.190.512.420.000 $221.76NCB 01/20/2020 CROWNE PLAZA ANCHORAGE -
MIDTOWN

1009 0488

100.190.511.420.000 $332.64NCB 01/20/2020 CROWNE PLAZA ANCHORAGE -
MIDTOWN

1009 21645640

$11,244.41Check Total:
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100.113.100.421.000 $81.2033532 01/24/2020 DE ANGELES, PAULA1010 123119

100.114.100.421.000 $81.2033532 01/24/2020 DE ANGELES, PAULA1010 123119

$162.40Check Total:

100.190.553.450.000 $825.00NCB 01/20/2020 ETS CORP1009 OM20238369

$825.00Check Total:

277.139.100.425.277 $271.4433533 01/24/2020 FIRST STUDENT, INC1010 11628946

$271.44Check Total:

100.115.100.420.000 $19.2533534 01/24/2020 FITTS, MARIE LYNNE 1010 122719

100.115.100.420.000 $39.5033534 01/24/2020 FITTS, MARIE LYNNE 1010 122719

$58.75Check Total:

293.190.100.420.293 $200.0033516 01/17/2020 FLORA, KRISTIN K 1006 2020-28

293.190.100.420.293 $12.0033516 01/17/2020 FLORA, KRISTIN K 1006 2020-28

$212.00Check Total:

255.190.790.459.000 $64.8033535 01/24/2020 FOOD AND NUTRITION
SERVICES/DEED

1010 5887

255.190.790.459.000 $29.1633535 01/24/2020 FOOD AND NUTRITION
SERVICES/DEED

1010 5887

255.190.790.459.000 $32.4033535 01/24/2020 FOOD AND NUTRITION
SERVICES/DEED

1010 5887

255.190.790.459.000 $32.4033535 01/24/2020 FOOD AND NUTRITION
SERVICES/DEED

1010 5887

$158.76Check Total:

100.130.100.450.000 $119.0633536 01/24/2020 GCI1010 904749697

$119.06Check Total:

255.190.790.450.000 $40.0033537 01/24/2020 GOLD PAN PIZZA1010 100

$40.00Check Total:

100.190.600.450.000 $884.5633538 01/24/2020 GRAINGER1010 9379757660

100.190.600.450.000 $99.2033538 01/24/2020 GRAINGER1010 9380317250
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100.191.140.450.000 $16.9733539 01/24/2020 1010 01082020

100.191.140.450.000 $9.4233539 01/24/2020 1010 01082020

100.191.140.450.000 $16.9733539 01/24/2020 1010 01082020

100.191.140.450.000 $16.9833539 01/24/2020 1010 01082020

100.191.140.450.000 $9.4333539 01/24/2020 1010 01082020

100.191.140.450.000 $20.0033539 01/24/2020 1010 01082020

100.191.140.450.000 $99.0033539 01/24/2020 1010 01082020

$188.77Check Total:

293.190.100.450.293 $200.0033540 01/24/2020 GROSS ALASKA, INC1010 GGORDER 1/9

$200.00Check Total:

100.192.200.410.000 $3,250.0033517 01/17/2020 HARGIS LINDSEY DBA
EVERYDAY COMMUNICATIO

1006 K2020-01

100.192.200.410.000 $700.0033517 01/17/2020 HARGIS LINDSEY DBA
EVERYDAY COMMUNICATIO

1006 K2020-01

100.192.200.410.000 $1,164.4133517 01/17/2020 HARGIS LINDSEY DBA
EVERYDAY COMMUNICATIO

1006 K2020-01

$5,114.41Check Total:

100.190.600.450.000 $173.42NCB 01/20/2020 HOME DEPOT, INC1009 w847558368

100.190.550.420.000 $840.00NCB 01/18/2020 HOTEL CAPTAIN COOK1008 2020-32

$1,013.42Check Total:

274.190.100.420.274 $150.0033541 01/24/2020 HOUSE, JASON1010 2020-28

274.190.100.420.274 $12.0033541 01/24/2020 HOUSE, JASON1010 2020-28

$162.00Check Total:

100.191.140.450.000 $30.0033542 01/24/2020 1010 010820

$30.00Check Total:

266.130.160.450.266 $53.94NCB 01/20/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE1009 92558

266.130.160.450.266 $27.67NCB 01/20/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE1009 92558
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266.130.160.450.266 $27.68NCB 01/20/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE1009 92558

266.130.160.450.266 $27.68NCB 01/20/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE1009 92558

266.130.160.450.266 $61.04NCB 01/20/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE1009 92558

266.130.160.457.266 $1,612.27NCB 01/20/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE1009 92558

100.115.450.450.000 $2,575.40NCB 01/20/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE1009 92559

100.111.450.450.000 $421.92NCB 01/20/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE1009 92560

100.111.450.450.000 $308.81NCB 01/20/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE1009 92560

100.111.450.450.000 $421.92NCB 01/20/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE1009 92560

100.111.450.450.000 $421.92NCB 01/20/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE1009 92560

100.111.400.440.000 $30.00NCB 01/20/2020 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS1009 0488

100.113.400.440.000 $35.00NCB 01/20/2020 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS1009 0488

100.114.400.440.000 $40.00NCB 01/20/2020 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS1009 0488

100.120.400.440.000 $20.00NCB 01/20/2020 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS1009 0488

100.139.400.440.000 $24.00NCB 01/20/2020 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS1009 0488

398.190.551.440.398 $40.00NCB 01/20/2020 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS1009 0488

$6,149.25Check Total:

100.190.600.440.000 $233.3333543 01/24/2020 J&M AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR1010 1972

$233.33Check Total:

100.111.100.451.000 $400.0033544 01/24/2020 JACOBSON, CHRYSTINA
DANIELLE

1010 010920

$400.00Check Total:

100.190.601.442.000 $758.3733545 01/24/2020 JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE
PROTECTION LP

1010 21382327

$758.37Check Total:

100.192.200.421.000 $72.5033546 01/24/2020 JOHNSON, DANIEL MICHAEL 1010 123319

$72.50Check Total:
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100.192.200.421.000 $89.2633547 01/24/2020 JOHNSON, STEPHANIE ANN 1010 V955364

$89.26Check Total:

100.113.200.451.000 $400.0033548 01/24/2020 JOHNSON, SUSAN MAUREEN 1010 010920

$400.00Check Total:

100.116.600.440.000 $471.6033549 01/24/2020 KETCHIKAN DAILY NEWS1010 00036570

100.190.511.450.000 $728.0033549 01/24/2020 KETCHIKAN DAILY NEWS1010 104285-123119

$1,199.60Check Total:

100.113.601.431.000 $3,229.60NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

1005 43398

100.113.601.431.000 $2,361.56NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

1005 43398

$5,591.16Check Total:

100.130.700.425.000 $19,462.6933550 01/24/2020 KETCHIKAN HIGH SCHOOL1010 WINT ACT

100.130.700.425.000 $19,462.6933550 01/24/2020 KETCHIKAN HIGH SCHOOL1010 WINT ACT

100.130.700.425.000 $19,462.6933550 01/24/2020 KETCHIKAN HIGH SCHOOL1010 WINT ACT

100.130.700.425.000 $12,000.0033550 01/24/2020 KETCHIKAN HIGH SCHOOL1010 WINT ACT

100.130.700.425.000 $21,895.5233550 01/24/2020 KETCHIKAN HIGH SCHOOL1010 WINT ACT

$92,283.59Check Total:

100.111.601.431.000 $3,100.11NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 111919

100.111.601.436.000 $4,338.43NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 111919

100.130.601.431.000 $6,941.72NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 111919

100.130.601.436.000 $29,229.99NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 111919

100.139.601.431.000 $1,643.46NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 111919

100.139.601.436.000 $72.08NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 111919

100.139.601.436.000 $1,141.73NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 111919

100.191.601.431.000 $116.55NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 111919

100.114.601.436.000 $4,567.41NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 112619

100.000.901.047.000 ($6,991.61)NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.111.451.430.000 $756.91NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119
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100.113.451.430.000 $722.39NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.114.451.430.000 $696.00NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.115.450.430.000 $366.18NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.116.450.430.000 $404.03NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.120.451.430.000 $741.90NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.130.451.430.000 $1,161.24NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.139.451.430.000 $342.09NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.139.451.430.000 $75.41NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.193.230.430.000 $127.80NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.193.350.430.000 $10,026.97NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.193.350.430.000 $127.80NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.193.381.430.000 $127.81NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.193.512.430.000 $127.80NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.193.550.430.000 $127.81NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.193.601.430.000 $293.82NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

255.193.790.430.000 $35.23NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120119

100.113.601.436.000 $4,137.41NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120619

100.115.601.431.000 $1,523.71NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120619

100.115.601.436.000 $1,717.78NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120619

100.116.601.431.000 $1,523.71NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120619

100.116.601.436.000 $1,717.78NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120619

100.120.601.431.000 $2,938.32NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120619

100.120.601.436.000 $5,961.92NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120619

100.193.601.431.000 $609.34NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120619

100.193.601.436.000 $887.76NCB 01/14/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES1005 120619

278.192.200.450.278 ($50.04)NCB 01/20/2020 KEYGUARD ASSISTIVE
TECHNOLOGY

1009 REFUND

$81,388.75Check Total:

100.192.200.410.000 $450.0033551 01/24/2020 KINUNEN, LAURA1010 01122020

$450.00Check Total:
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100.192.201.480.000 $4,725.0033552 01/24/2020 LAKEMARY CENTER, INC.1010 1912

$4,725.00Check Total:

100.120.100.450.000 $42.29NCB 01/20/2020 LEARNING WITHOUT TEARS1009 590422

100.120.100.450.000 $22.61NCB 01/20/2020 LEARNING WITHOUT TEARS1009 590422

$64.90Check Total:

100.190.600.440.000 $85.5033553 01/24/2020 LIGHTHOUSE SERVICE1010 55184

100.190.600.440.000 $66.5033553 01/24/2020 LIGHTHOUSE SERVICE1010 55184

100.190.600.440.000 $9.1233553 01/24/2020 LIGHTHOUSE SERVICE1010 55184

$161.12Check Total:

274.115.100.450.274 $99.5433554 01/24/2020 LIVINGSTON, KAYLA MICHELLE 1010 012020

$99.54Check Total:

278.192.200.420.278 $1,820.00NCB 01/20/2020 LRP CONFERENCE, LLC1009 30350

$1,820.00Check Total:

100.193.600.379.000 $140.0033555 01/24/2020 MACASPAC, JEMMAR AGUILUS 1010 V297806

$140.00Check Total:

100.190.600.450.000 $328.97NCB 01/19/2020 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

1004 CUST

100.120.100.450.000 $129.86NCB 01/19/2020 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

1004 JOB10

$458.83Check Total:

100.113.601.440.000 $3,422.7033556 01/24/2020 MAGNUM ENTERPRISES1010 9836

100.190.600.450.000 $11,637.1833556 01/24/2020 MAGNUM ENTERPRISES1010 9880

$15,059.88Check Total:
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100.190.550.433.000 $1,879.5633557 01/24/2020 MAILFINANCE1010 N8090386

$1,879.56Check Total:

100.139.100.450.000 ($543.16)NCB 01/20/2020 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL
EDUCATION, LLC.

1009 110933194001

($543.16)Check Total:

100.191.140.450.000 $89.9533558 01/24/2020 1010 011320

$89.95Check Total:

100.192.200.421.000 $59.5133559 01/24/2020 MORELLI, JAIME JOANN 1010 V329035

$59.51Check Total:

100.191.140.450.000 $190.0033560 01/24/2020 1010 011520

$190.00Check Total:

100.192.200.410.000 $570.0033561 01/24/2020 MY PLACE HOTEL-KETCHIKAN1010 822-980186

$570.00Check Total:

100.193.200.379.000 $150.0033562 01/24/2020 NASER, KASHIF AHMED 1010 V981489

$150.00Check Total:

100.191.140.450.000 $99.9933563 01/24/2020 1010 010820

100.191.140.450.000 $26.6833563 01/24/2020 1010 011520

100.191.140.450.000 $99.9933563 01/24/2020 1010 011520

$226.66Check Total:

100.190.600.450.000 $280.44NCB 01/19/2020 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS1004 2216542

$280.44Check Total:

100.114.100.457.000 $1,681.8033564 01/24/2020 OETC1010 203342

$1,681.80Check Total:

278.192.200.450.278 $183.60NCB 01/20/2020 PEARSON CLINICAL1009 0488

278.192.200.450.278 $45.90NCB 01/20/2020 PEARSON CLINICAL1009 0488

278.192.200.450.278 $41.81NCB 01/20/2020 PEARSON CLINICAL1009 200149
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100.111.601.438.000 $2,353.84NCB 01/06/2020 PETRO 49 INC.1001 32313-11-30-19

100.113.601.438.000 $3,700.44NCB 01/06/2020 PETRO 49 INC.1001 32313-11-30-19

100.114.601.438.000 $4,035.27NCB 01/06/2020 PETRO 49 INC.1001 32313-11-30-19

100.115.601.438.000 $1,728.99NCB 01/06/2020 PETRO 49 INC.1001 32313-11-30-19

100.116.601.438.000 $2,227.51NCB 01/06/2020 PETRO 49 INC.1001 32313-11-30-19

100.116.601.438.000 $135.28NCB 01/06/2020 PETRO 49 INC.1001 32313-11-30-19

100.120.601.438.000 $4,654.98NCB 01/06/2020 PETRO 49 INC.1001 32313-11-30-19

100.130.601.438.000 $30,187.75NCB 01/06/2020 PETRO 49 INC.1001 32313-11-30-19

100.139.601.438.000 $1,335.80NCB 01/06/2020 PETRO 49 INC.1001 32313-11-30-19

100.139.601.438.000 $179.10NCB 01/06/2020 PETRO 49 INC.1001 32313-11-30-19

100.193.601.438.000 $1,528.74NCB 01/06/2020 PETRO 49 INC.1001 32313-11-30-19

$52,339.01Check Total:

281.190.370.410.281 $7,000.0033565 01/24/2020 PHOCUSED ON LEARNING1010 1036

$7,000.00Check Total:

100.190.600.450.000 $235.00NCB 01/19/2020 POWER & CONTROLS1004 21808

$235.00Check Total:

100.192.200.450.000 $20.0633566 01/24/2020 PRATT, DANIELLE CHRISTINE 1010 200055

$20.06Check Total:

100.190.360.457.000 $22,000.45NCB 01/20/2020 PROVANTAGE CORPORATION1009 0488

100.120.350.450.000 $160.50NCB 01/20/2020 PURELAND SUPPLY1009 313904

$22,160.95Check Total:

100.130.100.451.000 $213.9833567 01/24/2020 RABER, EVAN EARL 1010 012020

$213.98Check Total:

100.116.100.450.000 $97.90NCB 01/20/2020 READ NATURALLY1009 237728

100.190.550.450.000 $178.82NCB 01/20/2020 ROCKY MOUNTAIN PRINT
SOLUTIONS

1009 L29HM2
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100.190.550.450.000 $111.76NCB 01/20/2020 ROCKY MOUNTAIN PRINT
SOLUTIONS

1009 L29HM2

100.190.600.450.000 $468.21NCB 01/19/2020 SCHMOLCK MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR, INC.

1004 15800

$856.69Check Total:

100.116.100.450.000 $19.3633568 01/24/2020 SCHOLASTIC INC.1010 20774901

100.116.100.450.000 $19.3633568 01/24/2020 SCHOLASTIC INC.1010 20774901

$38.72Check Total:

278.192.200.450.278 $30.70NCB 01/20/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH1009 100137782

278.192.200.450.278 $30.70NCB 01/20/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH1009 100137782

278.192.200.450.278 $122.81NCB 01/20/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH1009 100137782

278.192.200.450.278 $122.81NCB 01/20/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH1009 100137782

278.192.200.450.278 $122.81NCB 01/20/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH1009 100137782

278.192.200.450.278 $30.70NCB 01/20/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH1009 100137782

278.192.200.450.278 $30.69NCB 01/20/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH1009 100137782

$491.22Check Total:

100.191.450.450.000 $260.0033569 01/24/2020 SE BUSINESS MACHINES1010 317135

$260.00Check Total:

100.190.510.414.000 $2,989.0033570 01/24/2020 SEDOR WENDLANDT EVANS
FILIPPI ATTORNEYS 

1010 12-31-2019

100.190.510.414.000 $3,233.0033570 01/24/2020 SEDOR WENDLANDT EVANS
FILIPPI ATTORNEYS 

1010 12-31-2019

100.190.510.414.000 $1,250.5033570 01/24/2020 SEDOR WENDLANDT EVANS
FILIPPI ATTORNEYS 

1010 12-31-2019

100.190.510.414.000 $7.8533570 01/24/2020 SEDOR WENDLANDT EVANS
FILIPPI ATTORNEYS 

1010 12-31-2019

$7,480.35Check Total:

100.190.600.450.000 $353.89NCB 01/19/2020 SERVICE AUTO PARTS, INC.1004 3950
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100.193.103.420.000 $4,630.08NCB 01/18/2020 SHERATON GRAND HOTEL -
SEATTLE

1008 2020-26

100.193.103.420.000 ($442.96)NCB 01/18/2020 SHERATON GRAND HOTEL -
SEATTLE

1008 2020-26-

100.120.450.450.000 $400.50NCB 01/20/2020 SIGN PRO1009 6999

255.190.790.490.000 $10.00NCB 01/20/2020 STATE OF ALASKA - DEC1009 3CWTNURG

$4,951.51Check Total:

100.196.200.490.000 $6,111.1133571 01/24/2020 STATE OF ALASKA-DIV OF HLTH
CARE SRVC

1010 1031054 01142020

$6,111.11Check Total:

100.190.550.490.000 $648.3233572 01/24/2020 STATE/ALASKA-DIV/RETIREMEN
T & BENEFITS

1010 01012020

$648.32Check Total:

257.190.790.459.257 $1,651.4433573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 55743

257.190.790.459.257 $691.2033573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 55743

257.190.790.459.257 $468.0033573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 55743

257.190.790.459.257 ($530.64)33573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 55743

257.190.790.459.257 $672.3033573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 56718

257.190.790.459.257 $403.3233573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 56718

257.190.790.459.257 $442.2033573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 56718

257.190.790.459.257 $605.0033573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 56727

257.190.790.459.257 $535.2833573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 56727

257.190.790.459.257 $353.7633573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 56727
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255.190.790.460.000 $118.0033573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 V618243

255.190.790.460.000 $383.5033573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 V618243

255.190.790.460.000 $796.5033573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 V618243

255.190.790.460.000 $383.5033573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 V618243

255.190.790.460.000 $855.5033573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 V618243

255.190.790.460.000 $295.0033573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 V618243

255.190.790.460.000 $1,239.0033573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 V618243

255.190.790.460.000 $88.5033573 01/24/2020 TATSUDA'S SUPERMARKET,
INC.

1010 V618243

$9,451.36Check Total:

100.190.101.450.000 $150.00NCB 01/20/2020 TEACHERS PAY TEACHERS1009 107017422

100.190.101.450.000 $350.00NCB 01/20/2020 TEACHERS PAY TEACHERS1009 107017422

$500.00Check Total:

100.114.204.451.000 $400.0033574 01/24/2020 THOMPSON, ALISA LOUISE 1010 010920

$400.00Check Total:

277.139.100.450.277 $139.98NCB 01/20/2020 TONGASS TRADING COMPANY1009 3445988

$139.98Check Total:

100.192.200.421.000 $68.3833575 01/24/2020 TUCKER, LINDSAY RUTH 1010 V437292

$68.38Check Total:

100.190.600.441.000 $96.87NCB 01/19/2020 TYLER RENTAL1004 K246679
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100.190.600.450.000 $16.45NCB 01/19/2020 TYLER RENTAL1004 T246679

100.130.160.450.000 $150.00NCB 01/19/2020 TYLER RENTAL1004 T246681

$263.32Check Total:

100.193.352.440.000 $150.0033576 01/24/2020 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES1010 0025-283634

100.193.352.440.000 $1,000.0033576 01/24/2020 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES1010 025-283635

$1,150.00Check Total:

255.190.790.459.000 $2,756.4533577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 338276

255.190.792.459.000 $99.7033577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 338276

255.190.793.459.000 $450.4433577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 338276

255.190.790.469.000 $38.9033577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3668220

255.190.790.459.000 $1,917.6333577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3668277

255.190.790.469.000 $1,830.3933577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3668277

255.190.792.459.000 $90.0733577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3668277

255.190.790.459.000 $1,939.9433577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3668281

255.190.793.459.000 $1,031.2533577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3668281

255.190.790.459.000 $3,240.2233577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3679730

255.190.792.459.000 $43.0033577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3679730

255.190.793.459.000 $172.0033577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3679730
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255.190.790.459.000 $1,669.8133577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3679731

255.190.790.469.000 $1,004.3433577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3679731

255.190.793.459.000 $371.2833577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3679731

255.190.790.459.000 $1,430.2733577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3679732

255.190.793.459.000 $985.0233577 01/24/2020 US FOODS1010 3679732

$19,070.71Check Total:

100.190.550.433.000 $7.35NCB 01/20/2020 US POSTAL SERVICE1009 0488

100.190.510.450.000 $285.00NCB 01/20/2020 VISTAPRINT1009 0488

100.130.450.450.000 $18.00NCB 01/20/2020 VISTAPRINT1009 8JXCBN5A58107

100.113.601.432.000 $2,422.26NCB 01/14/2020 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

1005 0100229354

100.114.601.432.000 $1,929.05NCB 01/14/2020 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

1005 0100229354

282.130.160.450.282 $667.60NCB 01/20/2020 WEBSTAURANT STORE1009 0488

100.191.100.450.000 $179.00NCB 01/20/2020 WRITE AT HOME1009 03304

$5,508.26Check Total:

277.139.100.410.277 $180.0033578 01/24/2020 YOUNGBERG, BRITTANY1010 100419

$180.00Check Total:

$432,040.00Bank Total:
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End of Report
$432,040.00Disbursements Grand Total:

Fund Amount

100 $374,193.07

205 $8,613.42

255 $25,319.00

257 $5,291.86

266 $1,810.28

274 $1,022.07

277 $2,056.43

278 $3,804.95

281 $7,000.00

282 $1,327.89

293 $1,302.03

378 $259.00

398 $40.00

$432,040.00Fund Totals:
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